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GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP WEST VIRGINIA 40

10,000 METER UNIVERSAL TRANSVERSE

MERCATOR GRID TICKS, ZONE 17

This map is an illustration and is not intended for use in direct mensuration of real features 

on the surface of the earth or any other engineering design. The size of objects and 

distances between them are exaggerated for ease of use only. This map does not contain

all or even most of the features found on the face of the earth in any given location. 

It only depicts those features found in the legend within its geographic area. 

The intended use of this map is for planning and simple location of features to 

within several hundred feet of their correct position on the face of the earth.
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